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Sunday

CMP = Combined Mission Praise

DP = Data Projector First

MP = Mission Praise Service

LP = Let's Praise Vol 1

SF = Songs of Fellowship (Up to no. 640)

SF2 = Songs of Fellowship (Up to No. 1150)

SF3 & SF4 = All SFs to book 3 & book 4 Second

SH = Songs & Hymns of Fellowship (to 645) Service

STF = Singing the Faith

All churches have Hymns and Psalms

BEESTON (250)                                                                                                                                                           A Jones  S M Fugill S M Fugill S

at Chilwell Road  NG9 1EH                                                                 

STF DP LP Briggs Je Baldry A Jones M Fugill A Holmes M Fugill A Jones Du Plessis M Fugill Dawson Richmond A Jones S Holmes

A HIA S A S LMS A S

at Wollaton Road Patrick M Fugill J Baldry A Jones M Fugill A Jones Long A Jones Bell Ofori M Fugill Collins A Jones

NG9 2NG    DP STF S S T S

at Inham Nook Street S Holmes Watts S Holmes M Fugill S Holmes R Fugill Bell S Holmes Fox A Jones S Holmes Bell

St Barnabas, Barn Croft, NG9 4HU

Davies Bell Heasley Collins N Jones Stoodley Bell Wilson Firbank Richmond A Jones Radford Bell

S S S S

Bell A Jones Bell

S S S

M Fugill Dixon Newham Street Heasley J Stanyon Dixon Collins Street N Jones Long Dixon Taylor

S   AGM T S S

P & P Stanyon P & P Stanyon/Dixon P & P Stanyon

7.30pm Prayers 7.30pm Prayers 7.30pm Prayers

Newham Street Dixon Butcher Dixon A Jones M Fugill Street Dixon Weir Radford Stoodley Sellars 

T   A S A S A S

Dixon Dixon Street Dixon

Prayers Prayers Sun Sess

Bell M Fugill Bell Bell A Jones     Bell N Jones Sykes Bell Bell Stoodley Firbank Dawson

S CTS S CTS S CTS

Messy Messy Messy 

3pm 3pm 3pm

8.45am Fox  S Fox  S

Dawson Sykes A Holmes Stoodley Ofori Taylor Fox U at Fox A Jones Fox Richmond Long

A MHA 75 S T   A S Radford S

Fox  S Fox Fox 

Tea Tea Tea 
4pm

10.30am

KINGSWOOD (77)                                           

Lambourne Drive, Wollaton                                         

NG8 1GR                                                                          

DP STF

10.00am

6.00pm

10.30am

3.30pm

6.00pm

10.00am

BREASTON (29)                                                         

Main Street, Breaston                                                 

DE72 3DX                                                                         

SF1 (Music for SF2, SF3)

GRANGEWOOD (116)                                                     

Grangewood Road, Wollaton                                    

NG8 2SJ                                                                            

DP STF GW Songbook
 

6.00pm

BRAMCOTE (21)                                                    

Chapel Street, Bramcote                                              

NG9 3HB                                                                                                  

MP STF
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6.30pm

10.30am

10.30am

9.00am

CHRIST CHURCH (51)                                                

Derby Road, Long Eaton                                             

NG10 4LS                                                                       

STF SF2 (Music for SOF 3)


