The Nottingham Trent Valley Circuit of the Methodist Church – Preaching Appointments June to August 2018

		June 3	June 10	June 17	June 24	July 1	July 8	July 15	July 22	July 29	August 5	August 12	August 19	August 26
	Sunday		10	17	27		Ü	15		22		12	1)	20
CMP = Combined Mission Praise DP = Data Projector MP = Mission Praise	First Service													
LP = Let's Praise Vol 1 SF = Songs of Fellowship (Up to no. 640) SF2 = Songs of Fellowship (Up to No. 1150) SF3 & SF4 = All SFs to book 3 & book 4	Sagand													
SF5 & SF4 = All SFS to book 5 & book 4 SH = Songs & Hymns of Fellowship (to 645) STF = Singing the Faith All churches have Hymns and Psalms	Second Service													
BEESTON (250) at Chilwell Road NG9 1EH STF DP LP	9.00am			A Jones S					M Fugill S					M Fugill S
	10.30am	Briggs A	Je Baldry	A Jones HIA	M Fugill S	A Holmes	M Fugill	A Jones S	Du Plessis LMS	M Fugill	Dawson A	Richmond	A Jones S	S Holmes
at Wollaton Road NG9 2NG DP STF	6.30pm	Patrick	M Fugill S	J Baldry	A Jones	M Fugill	A Jones S	Long	A Jones	Bell	Ofori T	M Fugill S	Collins	A Jones
at Inham Nook St Barnabas, Barn Croft, NG9 4HU	3.30pm	Street	S Holmes	Watts	S Holmes	M Fugill	S Holmes	R Fugill	Bell	S Holmes	Fox	A Jones	S Holmes	Bell
BRAMCOTE (21) Chapel Street, Bramcote NG9 3HB MP STF	10.30am	Davies	Bell S	Heasley	Collins	N Jones	Stoodley S	Bell	Wilson	Firbank	Richmond	A Jones S	Radford	Bell S
	6.00pm	Bell S				A Jones S					Bell S			
BREASTON (29) Main Street, Breaston DE72 3DX SF1 (Music for SF2, SF3)	10.30am	M Fugill	Dixon S AGM	Newham T	Street	Heasley	J Stanyon	Dixon S	Collins	Street	N Jones	Long	Dixon S	Taylor
	6.00pm	P & P 7.30pm		Stanyon Prayers		P & P 7.30pm		Stanyon/Dixon Prayers			P & P 7.30pm		Stanyon Prayers	
CHRIST CHURCH (51) Derby Road, Long Eaton NG10 4LS STF SF2 (Music for SOF 3)	10.30am	Newham T A	Street	Dixon S	Butcher	Dixon A	A Jones	M Fugill	Street	Dixon S	Weir A	Radford	Stoodley S	Sellars
	6.00pm		Dixon Prayers				Dixon Prayers		Street Sun Sess				Dixon	
GRANGEWOOD (116) Grangewood Road, Wollaton NG8 2SJ DP STF GW Songbook	10.00am	Bell S	M Fugill	Bell	Bell CTS	A Jones S	Bell	N Jones	Sykes CTS	Bell	Bell S	Stoodley	Firbank	Dawson CTS
		Messy 3pm				Messy 3pm					Messy 3pm			
KINGSWOOD (77) Lambourne Drive, Wollaton NG8 1GR DP STF	8.45am	D:	Fox S	A 11.1	Ct 11	Of :	Fox S	Г.	TT ·	Б	A T	Е	D' 1	Τ
	10.00am	Dawson A	Sykes MHA 75	A Holmes	Stoodley S	Ofori T A	Taylor	Fox S	U at Radford	Fox	A Jones	Fox S	Richmond	Long
	4pm			Fox S Tea				Fox Tea					Fox Tea	